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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2020

Cambodians enjoy a long list of secular and religious holidays every year. They
share some holidays with western countries, but many are unique to Cambodia.
Whenever a public holiday falls on a Sunday, it is observed the following day. Here
is a list of the public holidays in Cambodia that will be celebrated in 2020.
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Wednesday Jan01 New Year's Day

Tuesday Jan 07 Victory over Genocide Day
Monday Mar 09 International Women's Day Holiday
Monday Apr 13 Khmer New Year

Tuesday Apr 14 Khmer New Year Holiday
Wednesday Apr 15 Khmer New Year Holiday
Thursday Apr 16 Khmer New Year Holiday

Friday May 01 International Labour Day
Thursday May 07 Visak Bochea Day

Monday May 11 Royal Plowing Ceremony
Thursday May 14 King's Birthday

Thursday Jun 18 King's Mothers' Birthday
Wednesday Sep 16 Ancestors' Day

Thursday Sep 17 Ancestors' Day Holiday

Friday Sep 18 Ancestors' Day Holiday
Thursday Sep 24 Constitutional Day

Thursday Oct15 Commemoration Day of King's Father
Thursday Oct29 King's Coronation Day

Monday Nov 09 Independence Day

Friday Nov 27 Water Festival Ceremony
Saturday Nov 28 Water Festival Ceremony Holiday
Sunday Nov 29 Water Festival Ceremony Holiday
Monday Nov 30 Water Festival Ceremony Holiday
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